RED EVENTS ARE MEMBER EVENTS AND MAY BE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

June 7™ Saturday 8:00am

June 8" Sunday

June 9" Monday 8:00am

June 14" Sunday 11am

June 19" Thursday 1pm

June 21 Saturday 8pm

June 28" Saturday 8:00am

July 12" Saturday 1pm

July 12" Saturday 7:30pm

July 13" Sunday 10am

July 18" Friday 1pm

July 19" Saturday 8:30pm

August 2" 8am

August 9" 8am

August 17" Sunday 10am

August 23" 11am

Battalion I1

CPO

LLEH.A

Flag Day

APWA

Night Golf

Breese Scholarship

Friends & Lovers

Molinari Night Golf

Members Chapman

18h w/carts
Beef on wick

9h w/carts
Picnic

18h w/carts
Picnic

18h

Picnic

18h w/carts

Steak dinner

9h
Pizza & Drinks

18h w/carts
Picnic

9h w/carts
Picnic

6-7h w/carts

Picnic

18h
Beef on wick

Gates Chili Class Reunion 18h w/carts

Night Golf

Ladies Day

No food

9h
Pizza & Drinks

18h w/carts
Picnic

Buddy’s Truck & Trailer Memorial

Red Dot Scramble

X-Outs

18h w/carts
Beef on wick

18h

18h w/carts
Picnic



September 6™ and 7" Sat. 9am & Sun. 11am
September 20" Saturday 8am
October 4™ Saturday 10:30am

October 19" Sunday 11am

Club Championship 18h
Steak Dinner

Battalion IV 18h w/carts
Beef on wick

Harvest Challenge  18h
Chili dinner

Mudders Tournament 18h
Picnic



